Aluminium
Cladding
Take This Brochure to the Special Orders Desk or order at bunnings.com.au
®
100% Aluminium
Strong & lightweight
Easy Installation
Save time & money

Cladding boards available in 6.5 metre lengths
Ideal for vertical and horizontal applications
How to Order
Simply add in the quantity of each DecoClad® profile you require in the relevant finish, along with the number of any required accessories.
Accessories
Cladding Boards
DecoClad® Narrowline
135mm x 15mm | 6.5m length
DC-CL16
DecoClad® Shadowline
200mm x 15mm | 6.5m length
DC-CL11
DecoClad® V-Groove
180mm x 15mm | 6.5m length
DC-CL13
Starter Strip
DC-CL07
Internal Corner
DC-CL23
External Corner
DC-CL32
Joining Connector
DC-CL24
End Cover Channel
DC-CL25
Drainage Cover
DC-CL06
Cover Strip Clip
DC-CL29
Cover Strip Base
DC-CL28
DecoWood
®
Casuarina
DecoWood
®
Western
Red Cedar
DecoWood
®
Coastal
Spotted Gum
DecoWood
®
Smoked Ash
DecoWood
®
Curly Birch
DecoWood
®
Surf Mist
DecoWood
®
Ironbark
DecoWood
®
Monument
0407712 0407688 0407657 0407704 0407540 0407580 0407576 0407551
0543813 0407691 0407669 0407652 0407632 0407613 0407680 0407702
0407550 0407648 0407616 0407646 0407611 0407581 0407787 0407805
0407825 0407808 0407788 0407779 0407835 0407816 0407838 0407796
0407943 0407908 0407928 0407922 0407913 0407904 0407685 0407920
0407660 0407643 0407627 0407608 0407695 0407672 0407683 0407706
0407900 0407894 0407888 0407882 0407905 0407893 0407871 0407855
0407728 0407770 0407751 0407731 0407717 0407772 0407733 0407753
0407774 0407754 0407741 0407884 0407901 0407895 0407883 0407889
0407769 0407811 0407793 0407771 0407758 0407834 0407815 0407829
0407600 0407579 0407625 0407668 0407647 0407687 0407650 0407665
Delivery Options Delivery to StoreDelivery to Site
SITE ADDRESS
Take this to the Special Orders Desk to purchase.
How It Works